
STAFF SENATE 2013 - 2015

Name Department Division Location Phone Email Term Ends Officers

Holly Arnold SSC Academic Affairs MDH 118 2766 Holly.Arnold@uah.edu 2014 President

Wendy Worlund ITS Academic Affairs VBRH M22 2616 wendy.worlund@uah.edu 2015

Katie Thurston Univ. Adv. Advancement/President's Office SKH 312 6042 katie.thurston@uah.edu 2014

Sally Badoud Prof & Cont Studies Advancement/President's Office SKH 325 4567 sally.badoud@uah.edu 2015

Marcia Pendleton Facilities Facilities & Operations PPB 114 6053 marcia.green@uah.edu 2014

Jorgy Umlor Facilities Facilities & Operations PPB 124 6490 jorgy.umlor@uah.edu 2015

Lisa Rivers HR Finance & Administration SKH 102 5000 lcr0003@uah.edu 2014

Jeremy Holden Acct. & Fin. Reporting Finance & Administration SKH 227 2246 jeremy.holden@uah.edu 2015

Susan Phelan OSP Research VBRH E10 3747 Susan.Phelan@uah.edu 2014

Gregory Reed Modeling & Simulation Research VBRH D-27 4523 gregory.reed@uah.edu 2015

Jaime Superczysnki Dean of Students Student Affairs UC 106 5603 jaime.hart@uah.edu 2014

Nicke Keimer Student Health Center Student Affairs UC 203 6775 nicke.keimer@uah.edu 2015

Randy Barbour VPR Salaries At Large VBRH M17 N/A randy.barbour@uah.edu 2014

Amelia Duke SSC At Large MDH 230 1628 amelia.duke@uah.edu 2015

Beth Parker Mathematics At Large SC 258A 6470 margaret.parker@uah.edu 2014

Sherri Restauri COE Dis. Learning At Large TH N147 7391 Sherri.Restauri@uah.edu 2015

Greer Eleazer Nursing At Large WH 319 2430 greer.eleazer@uah.edu 2014

Kevin Bennett Facilities At Large PPB 113C 6875 kevin.bennett@uah.edu 2014

Jim Fisher Univ. Adv. At Large SKH 329A 6458 jim.fisher@uah.edu 2015

Erica Mossholder Liberal Arts At Large MH 256 6201 erica.mossholder@uah.edu 2015

Jackie Siniard E&C Engineering At Large EB 272 3280 siniardj@ece.uah.edu 2014

Dana Parcher PPAC At Large SC 302P 2394 dana.parcher@uah.edu 2015

Laurie Schmitz Univ. Adv. At Large SKH 311 2586 laurie.schmitz@uah.edu 2015

Scott Royce University Housing At Large CV 118-L 2705 royces@uah.edu 2014 Past Pres.

Mitch Berbrier President

Wai Mok Vice President Richard Miller

Deb Heikes Ombudsperson

Past President

Parliamentarian

Faculty Senate Exec.
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